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13:;' Employee Name Institute Name Mobile No. Emal I
Regional Office, Nashik (03)
Shri.Chetankumar Makhmal . ; ;
1 Patil , Lect.in Maths GP Nashik 9421365947 chetankumarpatil 1 4@gmail.com
Shri.Shekhar Prakash Salunkhe , | SM.D.R. GP .
2 Leetin Mechanical Eiipg. Dhule 7620103876 shekharcsn@gmail.com
Shri.Chetankumar Makhmal . : ;
3 Patil , Lect.in Maths GP Nashik 9421365947 chetankumarpatil14@gmail.com
Regional Office, Aurangabad (12)
Shri.Latikkumar Kanhaiyadas GP Ambad 7588888838 Ikkothwar@gmail.com
4 | Kothwar, Lect.in Electronics
Engg.
5 Shri.Amol Manikrao Sapkal, GP Ambad 7020907149 sapkalam26@gmail.com
Lect.in Electronics Engg. )
Shri.Swapnil Murlidhar GP Aurangabad 7218099779 swaps.lokhande@gmail.com
6 | Lokhande, Lect.in Mechanical
Engg.
7 Shri.Sawankumar Ravindra GP Jalna 9850691427 srkjnec@gmail.com
Khillare, Lect.in Mathematics
8 Shri.Rajesh Lalsing Shirale, GP Aurangabad 9921253450 rajeshshirale@gmail.com
Lect.in Civil Engg.
9 Shri.Ganesh Walmik Sirsath, GP Osmanabad 9763439023 gwsirsath@gmail.com
Lect.in Mech. Engg.
10 Shri.Yashwant Anand Salame, GP Jintur 9975530532 yashsalame@gmail.com
Lect.in Electronics Engg.
1 Smt.Sujata Dagdu Jagtap, GP Jalna 7719098791 sujatadeshmukh.etc@gmail.com
Lect.in Electronics Engg.
Smt.Vinaya Gopalrao P.L. GP Latur 9423776142 vinaya.rajeshwarkar@gmail.com
12 | Rajeshwarkar,
Lect.in Electronics Engg.
Shri.Dadasaheb Sharad Barbole, | GP Osmanabad 9011416923 ssbarbole@gmail.com
13 | Lect.in Mech. Engg.
Shri.Pravin Dnyaneshwar GP Jalna 9422961020 pravinchopade42@gmail.com
14 | Chopade, Lect.in Mechanical
Engg.
Shri.Gajanan Gulabrao Gore, GP Jalna 8482917733 gore.gajanan24@gmail.com
15 | Lect.in Mech.Engg.
Regional Office, Nagpur (03)
16 Abhlj‘eet Amitkumar Bajpayee GP Sakoli 7976405509 Abhijeet.bajpayee1987@gmail.co
Lect.in Computer Engg. m
Rohit Siddharth Dhabarde . . .
17 Lect.in Electrical Engg. GP Sakoli 8407928010 rohit.dhabarde@gmail.com
1g | Nilesh Vitthalrao Chide GP Nagphh 8408803191 | chidenilesh@gmail.com

Lect.in Electronic Engg.
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Regional Office, Pune (11) \

g | en ReEade Doke Leatin | oo ety 8605202614 | pranoti.doke@gmail.com \
Electronics
Ashwini Vinayakrao Kulkarni

20 | Assistant Professor GCOE Awasari 7972191578 ashwinitalegoankar@gmail.com
Instrumentation
Manisha Lalaso Patil Lect.In . . . o

21 P GP Miraj 9561193826 patilmanisha914@gmail.com
Pramod Anandrao Shevale .. . ;

22 Liest i Medhanieal GP Kolhapur 9637277704 Jitendrapatil11691@gmail.com
Manoj Shrikrishna Nagmode

23 | Assistant Professor Electronics | GCOE Awasari 9226771488 manoj.nagmode@gmail.com
& Tele.Commu
Bhaskar Dattatray Irabatti ' : ; .

24 Lieet.In, Meghariza] GP Solapur 9970744376 bhaskar.irabatti@gmail.com

25 | Manih Kamlakar Salunkhe GP Karad 9503560510 | manish.salunke@gpk.ac.in
Lect.in Electronics
Abhijit Shaligram Kousal . ; .

26 Assistant Professor Mechanical GCOE Awasari 9765015437 abhijit_kousal@rediffmail.com
Mahajan Prasad Prabhakar . ;

27 Lect.in Mechanical GP Kolhapur 8668328301 mahajan.prasad007@gmail.com
Patil Amol Bajirao Lect.in .

28 S e GP Kolhapur 8600386439 aparnayadav1217@gmail.com
Satpute Yogesh Rajaram Lect.in .

29 Mechanical GP Kolhapur 8793704005 yogesh.satpute2277@gmail.com
Amol Bajirao Patil, 9096285382 ) .

Kolh lbpatil111 1.

30 Lect.in Mech. Engg. olimpur 8767609924 amalopatilTL.1@gmail.con
Rajakumar Sangappa s . : ;

31 Sidharaddi, Lect.in Physics Miraj 8600648296 raju24physics@gmail.com

Regional Office, Mumbai (04)
Shri. Shrikrishna Satwaji Maske | GP Ratnagiri 7588566926 shrikrishnasmaske@gmail.com

32 | Lect.in Pharmacy
Sameena Tasneem Lect.in GP Pen ’

33 Mafematies 9209719226 themina20@gmail.com

gp, | Bl VishavamtDedl Lestin | p o mmn 8097648297 | kunalp.vjti@gmail.com
computer

35 E’r‘;}m’ﬁs Kundalik Dhas Lectin | 5 iy amead 7718883320 | vishwasdhas9@gmail.com

Regional Office, Amravati (04)

36 Rukh'ama Rameshwar Adhav, GP Washim 9822297624 rradhao2010@rediffmail.com
Lect.in Maths

37 Amo} Tanaji Valkunde, Lect.in GP Khamgaon 9096323216 atvalkunde@gmail.com
Physics

38 Asad Usman Ali, Lect.in Civil GP Amzavati 8669082140 ms.aualishah@gmail.com
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Employee Name Institute Name Mobile No.
Rahul Vilas Mahajan, Assistant | GCOE 9168479327 rvm.gcoe @gmail.com
Professor, Mechanical Engg. Yavatmal
Ganesh Babaraoji Amzi
Aniesth CaBALARIL ATHEITS, GP Achalpur 9284668478 | amzire_ganesh@rediffmail.com

Lect.in Chemistry
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